
. 2024 McDowell Middle School Volleyball Schedule
	 Date..........................Opponent................................... Teams...............................Times
	 Thu., Aug. 31.................COTULLA............................ 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A.................................5, 6, 5, 6
	 Thurs., Sept. 7................at Dilley.........................................7B, 7A, 8A.....................................5, 6, 7
	 Mon., Sept. 11...............at Lytle.................................... 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A.................................5, 6, 5, 6
	 Sat., Sept. 16..................at Devine A-Team Tourney..................7A, 8A.....................................all day
	 Mon., Sept. 18...............NATALIA.............................. 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A.................................5, 6, 5, 6
	 Mon., Sept. 25...............CRYSTAL CITY................... 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A.................................5, 6, 5, 6
	 Mon., Oct. 2..................at Cotulla............................... 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A............4:30, 5:30, 6:30, 7:30
	 Sat., Oct. 7.....................at Jourdanton A-Team Tourney...........7A, 8A.....................................all day
	 Thurs., Oct 12................DILLEY........................................7B, 7A, 8A.....................................5, 6, 7
	 Mon., Oct. 16................LYTLE................................... 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A.................................5, 6, 5, 6
	 Mon., Oct. 23................at Natalia................................ 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A.................................5, 6, 5, 6
	

8th grade home games will be played at Hondo High School Activities Center: 8B, 8A.
7th grade home games will be played at McDowell Middle School gym: 7B, 7A.

Home games vs. Dilley will be played at McDowell
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2024 Medina Valley High School Volleyball Schedule

	 Date...........................Opponent....................................Teams....................Times
	 Fri., Aug. 9......................Scrimmage at Converse Judson
	 .....................................   (MV, Judson, Wagner, Jay, Boerne)... F, JV, V..........................8:00
	 Sat., Aug. 10....................Scrimmage at Boerne
	 ..........................................   (MV, Boerne, Cornerstone, Taft)............... F, JV, V..........................9:00
	 Tues., Aug. 13.................SA TAFT..............................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri.-Sat., Aug. 16-17.......at Northside/North East Tourney, SA...........V......................... TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 20.................at SA Southwest...................................F, JV, V........5:00, 5:00, 6:00
	 Thu.-Sat., Aug. 22-24.....at Floresville Tournament..............................V......................... TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 27.................at SA Lee..............................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Thu.-Sat., Aug. 29-31.....at Seguin Tournament...................................V......................... TBA
	 Wed., Sept. 4...................at SA Christian........................................ JV, V.................5:00, 6:00
	 Fri., Sept. 6......................SA CHURCHILL...............................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Sept. 10.................FLORESVILLE...................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Sept. 13....................• at Eagle Pass.......................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Sat., Sept. 14...................at Smithson Valley Tourney......................F, JV......................... TBA
	 Tues., Sept. 17.................• at Laredo Johnson..............................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Sept. 20....................• LAREDO ALEXANDER................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Sat., Sept. 21...................at Converse Judson Tourney........................JV......................... TBA
	 ........................................at Floresville Tourney.....................................F......................... TBA
	 Tues., Sept. 24.................• at Laredo United................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Sept. 27....................• LAREDO UNITED SOUTH.........F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 1....................• DEL RIO..........................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Oct. 4......................SA HARLANDALE............................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 8....................• EAGLE PASS....................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Oct. 11....................• LAREDO JOHNSON.....................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 15..................• at Laredo Alexander...........................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Oct. 18....................• LAREDO UNITED (Senior Night).....F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 22..................• at Laredo United South.....................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri., Oct. 25....................• at Del Rio..........................................F, JV, V........5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS...................................................... Head coach: Deesa Griggs
	 • District 30-6A matches...........................................................................Scrimmages in italics	

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


